
June 21, 2023 Freehold Area Running Club

Our 41st Year

5K Summer Series 2023

Week  1

Place First Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time Div

Overall Male

1 Nolan Kus 21 M 20-29 18.07 R

2 Rowan Cassidy 19 M 15-19 19.07 R

3 Thad Sanderson 21 M 20-29 19.08 R

Overall Female

10 Kim Anicito 43 F 40-49 22.59 R

16 Amanda Grasso 37 F 30-39 28.30 R

17 Donna Panaro 62 F 60-69 29.17 R

14 < Male

14 Daniel Yakusshko 8 M 14 < 28.20 R

15-19 Male

6 Christian Savage 18 M 15-19 20.16 R

8 Swawn Ingwer 16 M 15-19 20.42 R

20-29 Female

20-29 Male

4 Tyler Zawatski 21 M 20-29 19.08 R

5 Max Eisenman 21 M 20-29 20.15 R

24 Ethan Saul 24 M 20-29 32.31 R

30-39 Female

30-39 Male

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

7 Tim Fitch 44 M 40-49 20.20 R

9 Tom Brieva 48 M 40-49 20.51 R

13 Darrin David 47 M 40-49 26.49 R

50-59 Female

27 Anneli Svensson 53 F 50-59 35.47 R

50-59 Male

12 Charles Best 54 M 50-59 25.01 R

18 Craig Ingwer 56 M 50-59 29.24 R

60-69 Female

26 Carol Werthan 65 F 60-69 34.39 R

33 Lynn Glenn 69 F 60-69 42.32 R

60-69 Male

11 David Weshadle 62 M 60-69 24.41 R

20 Jeff O'Brien 66 M 60-69 31.04 R

29 Dennis Murachanian 65 M 60-69 37.30 R

70-79 Female

19 Susan Juronics 75 F 70-79 29.41 R

23 Cathy Salvio 71 F 70-79 32.07 R

Results: FARC-IML



June 21, 2023 Freehold Area Running Club

Our 41st Year

5K Summer Series 2023

Week  1

Place First Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time Div

70-79 Male

80 + Male

31 David Gross 81 M 80-89 39.38 R

Clydesdale

30 Frank Kus 60 M 60-69 39.07 R

32 Jim Bergum 74 M 70-79 40.50 R

Racewalkers 2.5 miles

Female

1 Patti Ferriola 60 F 60-69 31.15 RW

Male

2 Fred Linkhart 70 M 70-79 31.15 RW

Overall Placement

Place First Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time Div

1 Nolan Kus 21 M 20-29 18.07 R

2 Rowan Cassidy 19 M 15-19 19.07 R

3 Thad Sanderson 21 M 20-29 19.08 R

4 Tyler Zawatski 21 M 20-29 19.08 R

5 Max Eisenman 21 M 20-29 20.15 R

6 Christian Savage 18 M 15-19 20.16 R

7 Tim Fitch 44 M 40-49 20.20 R

8 Swawn Ingwer 16 M 15-19 20.42 R

9 Tom Brieva 48 M 40-49 20.51 R

10 Kim Anicito 43 F 40-49 22.59 R

11 David Weshadle 62 M 60-69 24.41 R

12 Charles Best 54 M 50-59 25.01 R

13 Darrin David 47 M 40-49 26.49 R

14 Daniel Yakusshko 8 M 14 < 28.20 R

15 Igor Yakusshko 46 M 40-49 28.21 R

16 Amanda Grasso 37 F 30-39 28.30 R

17 Donna Panaro 62 F 60-69 29.17 R

18 Craig Ingwer 56 M 50-59 29.24 R

19 Susan Juronics 75 F 70-79 29.41 R

20 Jeff O'Brien 66 M 60-69 31.04 R

21 Jim Nosuchinsky 70 M 70-79 31.11 R

22 Chris Gross 41 M 40-49 31.14 R

23 Cathy Salvio 71 F 70-79 32.07 R

24 Ethan Saul 24 M 20-29 32.31 R

25 Peter Slater 70 M 70-79 34.20 R

26 Carol Werthan 65 F 60-69 34.39 R

27 Anneli Svensson 53 F 50-59 35.47 R

28 Bob Nassi 72 F 70-79 36.55 R

29 Dennis Murachanian 65 M 60-69 37.30 R

30 Frank Kus 60 M 60-69 39.07 C

31 David Gross 81 M 80-89 39.38 R

32 Jim Bergum 74 M 70-79 40.50 C

33 Lynn Glenn 69 F 60-69 42.32 R

Results: FARC-IML


